
ID Person Name Father's Name Institution District Contact No

3044 RANADIP PAL ARUN PAL BDDAITARI UZARIYA HIGH MADRASAH Alipurduar 9562977050

2814 CHANCHAL KAR Raj Kumar Kar KALAHAPUR HMKH HIGH MADRASAH (HS) Birbhum 9153792924

2343 SIBSANKAR SASMAL Rabindra Nath Sasmal Kharui M.I. Sr. Madrasah East_Midnapore 9153157518

3653 ANAYET KARIM Let SK Abdus Satter Mahammadpur Darul Uloom Senior Madrasah East_Midnapore 8016824053

2689 ANISUL HOQUE MONDAL SAFRUL HOQUE MONDAL FURFURA HIGH MADRASAH(H.S.) Hooghly 9609540067

3112 MASUDUL RAHAMAN MALLIK MOTIYAR RAHAMAN MALLIK CHAWK JIARAH HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 8918755155

3125 SK AHAD ALI Sk Sahad Ali Kalubati Bhagatipur Siddiquia Senior Madrasah Hooghly 7797626282

3139 MUJIBAR RAHAMAN ZAMADAR SARIOT ALI ZAMADAR UNION HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 9143346737

3141 SEKENDAR SK ASRAF ALI SK UNION HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 9883347136

3145 AMIT KUMAR GOND OmPrakash Gond UNION HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 9775878870

3147 JAHANGIR HOSEN Sk Tahidur Rahaman UNION HIGH MADRASAH(HS) Hooghly 9733634175

3392 MD ARIF MD NAYEM Pandua Sultania High Madrassh Hooghly 9609097074

3437 MUNSHI MD SHIS Munshi ShamsulHossain U. N. B HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 8116007058

3459 SK NAZIM AKTAR ANOWARUL HAQUE Mustafapur High Madrasah Hooghly 7550825316

3534 WAON MUZAHID SK JANE ALAM Pandua Sultania High Madrassh Hooghly 9143114615

3537 DEBAYAN GHOSH Jaydeb Ghosh SHAPROJOLE HIGH MADRASAH(HS) Hooghly 7001332530

3539 MINTU KOLEY Balai Chandra Koley SHAPROJOLE HIGH MADRASAH(HS) Hooghly , 9564812093

3583 Ranjita Das Kartik Chandra Das Satghari High Madrasah Hooghly 8910568974

3639 SK ABDUL SELIM SK ABDULCHHAID Joyrambati Siddiquia High Madrasah Hooghly 6295857096

3648 MD RAFIKUL ISLAM Md Mansur Halder HENOPARA SENIOR MADRADAH Hooghly 7602782753

3667 KAZI MD SAHNAWAZ KAZI MD IBRAHIM KALUBATI BHAGOBATIPUR SIDDIQIUA MADRASAH Hooghly 7699520082

3849 NAEEMATUL IRINA Md Ilias Ali Joyrambati Siddiquia High Madrasah Hooghly 7980007074

3864 ARUP KUMAR RANA RAM PADA RANA DHARAMPUR HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 8348610720

3866 BASUDEV MALLICK HARU MALLICK DHARAMPUR HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 88001564234

3869 PALTU MALIK UTTAM MALIK DHARAMPUR HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 9732223239

3872 SK MD ASADUL Late SK ABDUL JALIL DHARAMPUR HIGH MADRASAH Hooghly 9832279177

3888 SUBHANKAR GHOSH SANKAR PRASAD GHOSH FURFURAH HIGH MADTASAH Hooghly 9046367200

3292 RAFIKUL HASAN MULLICK MD ABUL HASAN MULLICK Panchpara High Madrasah Howrah 9088711870

3550 SAMPA ROY Nemai chandra Roy Kushadanga Anworul Ulum Siddiquia senior Madrasah Howrah 6290981336

3710 SK MAHIDUL ISLAM SK IDDRISH MOHAMMAD AJANGACHI HIGH MADRASAH Howrah 9775551175

3743 NASIMA KHATUN ALLAHRAKHA MALLICK SUFI ABDUL MOMEN HIGH MADRASAH(HS) Howrah 7980523820

3932 BAISHAKHI MUKHERJEE Nabagopal Mukherjee Monu Memorial Institution High Madrasah Kolkata 7407235501

2379 MD MASUD RANA MD MUMTAJ ALI BHABANIPUR MODEL HIGH MADRASAH Malda 9733136250

2561 RUSTAM KAMAL SARKAR Maksed Ali Sarkar Rajaramchak High Madrasah Malda 9064740568

2799 SK. IQBAL HOSSAIN SK. MANSUR ALI Manikchak N.B. High Madrasah(H.S.) Malda 9563264597

3419 SADIQUL ISLAM MD ELIAS Raninagar High Madrasah Malda 7001375328

3424 ANWARUL HOQUE Mojammel Hoque Raninagar High Madrasah Malda 9593997220



3570 MD SAFIRUDDIN ALI MD SAMIJUDDIN SK MAZHARUL ULUM HIGH MADRASAH Malda 9734013021

3575 Md Rakibul Hasan Md Jalaluddin Batna high Madrasah Malda 9547085110

3595 BANKIM GHOSH Kartick Ghosh Batna high Madrasah Malda 9382029262

3601 Tasminara Khatun Md. Tusuruddin Batna high Madrasah Malda 8942861314

3604 Mozahedul Islam Altaf Hossain Batna high Madrasah Malda 9593341313

3607 Subhash Bhunia Srimanta Bhunia Batna high Madrasah Malda 9775902089

3625 Mir Md Mosaraf Hossain Md Ilias Ali Batna high Madrasah Malda 9734089202

3630 MD SARFARAJ ALAM MD SAMIJUDDIN SK MAZHARUL ULUM HIGH MADRASAH Malda 9734013021

3644 MD SAFIRUDDIN ALI MD MANSUR RAHMAN MAZHARUL ULUM HIGH MADRASAH Malda 8509962368

3661 MD ABU TAHER MD SAMSUZZOHA DHANIPARA AZIZIA HIIGH MADRASAH Malda 9641761978

3673 MUNNA PRAMANIK JAYDEV PRAMANIK PEMA BHAKTIPUR K.S. HIGH MADRASAH (H.S) Malda 8016722875

3824 Mofazzal Hoque Mv Maquebu Hossain DHANIPARA AZIZIA HIGH MADRASAH Malda 9775933195

3839 HARESH ALI JAHAR ALI SANTOSHPUR KATLAMARI HIGH MADRASAH Malda 9563151562

3903 ABDUL WAZED Lutful Haque JHR SR.MADRASAH Malda 8348228125

3908 KAZEM ALI KHAN MD MURTAZA ALI KHAN Raninagar High Madrasah Malda 7432833191

3929 Fatema Bibi Gudar Biswas Batna high Madrasah Malda 9547085110

2642 MD RAZZAK SK MD AFFAN ALI BHABTA AZIZIA HIGH MADRASAH (HS) Murshidabad 9609401693

2776 SOIDUL HOQUE FAKIR MAHAMMAD DHULIYAN HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 8918898225

2806 ABUL KALAM AZAD MD Ilias DHULIAN HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9735249407

3004 Jamir shaikh Md Jhangir sk GURUDASPUR S.N HASAN HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 8001218238

3045 MD SAHIDUZZAMAN Late Fazlur Rahaman Gholla NHM High Madrasah HS Murshidabad 9153386189

3126 SUPRAVAT GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH RAMNAGAR HIGH MADRASA UNIT-II Murshidabad 8768755849

3128 HUMAIRA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHMAN RAMNAGAR HIGH MADRASA UNIT-II Murshidabad 6291365269

3244 NAIMUL HOQUE MD IBRAHIM SARFIA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9733105758

3269 IZAZ AHMED SAHABUDDIN SK LALGOLA RAHMATULLA HIGH MADRASAH (HS) Murshidabad 960913913

3286 MOBASSAR HOSSAIN ILTUTMIS PANDITPUR ISLAMIA SR MADRASAH Murshidabad 7699669096

3288 MD ROFIQUL ISLAM ABDUL HANNAN PANDITPUR ISLAMIA SR MADRASAH Murshidabad 9593064719

3293 MD MOFIZUR RAHAMAN SAGOR MOLLA PANDITPUR ISLAMIA SR MADRASAH Murshidabad 8017871036

3294 FARUQ AHAMAD AMJAD ALI PANDITPUR ISLAMIA SR MADRASAH Murshidabad 9734386159

3296 ABDUL MALEK SAJJAD ALI PANDITPUR ISLAMIA SR MADRASAH Murshidabad 9153004468



3303 JORINA KHATUN Chaharuddin Shaikh GOBARGARA HIGH MADRASHA Murshidabad 6297596267

3347 GOLAM SARWAR RAFIKUL ISLAM K C K HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9933481690

3369 DEBADITYA SARMA DULAL CHANDRA SARMA Jhunka High Madrasah (H.S) Murshidabad 9614115415

3386 MD ABDUL WADUD MD AJIMUDDIN SARKAR K C K HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9153788224

3480 JAHANGIR ALAM TOFAJJUL HOQUE HARIPUR ISLAMIA SR. MADRASAH Murshidabad 7872091177

3518 MANOWARA KHATUN MD KAMAL MALLICK GOBARGARA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 8926570820

3547 REJAUL KERIM SK GOLAM KIBRIYA GOBARGARA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 7467953884

3650 NAJBUL HAQUE HAMEJUDDIN SARFIA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9635728104

3675 AROBINDA SINGHA ASHOKE KUMAR SINGHA SARFIA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9832732840

3683 Gonesh Ch Mandal Panchanan Mandal MANIKCHAK HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9733812253

3684 Rajes Upadhyay Shamacharan Upadhyay MANIKCHAK HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9733788306

3757 MD ANARUL HAQUE MD MAJED ALI DEBKUNDA HIGH MADRASAH(H.S.) Murshidabad 8617041281

3765 Md Sahid WADUT HOSSAIN DEBKUNDA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 9734288165

3767 KHURSHID ALAM MIRAN MD KASHEM ALI SHAIKH DEBKUNDA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 8695839691

3768 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR ASOKE KUMAR SARKAR DEBKUNDA HIGH MADRASAH Murshidabad 7501179200

3884 IMDADUL ALAM BISWAS ABUL HOSSAIN BISWAS TOPIDANGA JR HIGH MADRASAH UNIT 2 Murshidabad 8348826686

3886 MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN Md Ashraful Haque Takipur High Madrasah(H.S) Murshidabad 9614115575

3902 MD ABU SAYEM Md Yusuf Sk Beldanga Darul Hadith Sr. Madrasah Murshidabad 9153172160

2177 Shahadat Seikh Abul Maojon Seikh Beltala High Madrasah Nadia 9735175050

2722 UJJWAL MONDAL Late Shib Pada Mondal SWARUPNAGAR OSIA HIGH MADRASAH (H.S) North_24_Parganas 9064171969

3522 AHASAN HABIB NUR ALI MONDAL SWARUPNAGAR OSIAH SENIOR MADRASAH (FAZIL) North_24_Parganas 7699018929

3841 MD Salauddin Sana Mohar Ali Sana Hadipur SAU At Madrasah North_24_Parganas 8001246221

3891 URMILA DEB SANTOSH DEB SHAH JALALI BARKATIA HIGH MADRASAH (HS) North_24_Parganas 7980856150

3573 NARGISA KAHTUN NAZRUL SK ASHARUBASTI JALALUDDIN HIGH MADRASAH (H.S) North_Dinajpur 9064441783

2395 FARIDA KHATUN Sekh Rahamat Ali Chaltaberia High Madrasah (HS) South_24_Parganas 7602090607

2429 AYESHA SIDDIKA Atiar Rahaman Akra girls high Madrasah(HS) South_24_Parganas 98516 79756

3135 MD MORSALIN LASKAR Md Monirul Islam Laskar Merigonj High Madrasah South_24_Parganas 91431 49823

3241 Humyun Kabir Kitabuddin Sk Merigonj High Madrasah South_24_Parganas 9163335606

3253 RITUPARNA SAHOO Ashwini Kumar Sahoo Bhangar AH High Madrasah South_24_Parganas 62965 95753

3291 SIKHA MAITY Himangshu Maity Merigonj High Madrasah South_24_Parganas 96794 15671



3933 SHEKHAR MONDAL Santosh Kumar Mondal Hatisala Sarojini High Madrasah HS South_24_Parganas 9836282426

2581 ABUL FATTAH LASKAR FAKARUDDIN LASKAR Karbula Satash gram High  Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9733392826

3613 DIPAK SARKAR Dilip Kumar Sarkar Arabbadkanai High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 8759592438

3616 ABUL KALAM AZAD Hamijuddin Miah Noorpur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9733125784

3620 MRINMAY SHEE Kanai Chandra Shee Noorpur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9475101369

3622 MD. OBAIDUR RAHAMAN MD. FAZLUR RAHAMAN HARIPUR High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9733103877

3624 ZAKARIYA MANDAL Late - Latifur Rahaman Mandal Belpukur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 7602347320

3626 MAJIDUR RAHAMAN Kasimuddin Mia Belpukur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9734170369

3761 NAWAJ SARIF Haidar Ali Basuria sr. Madrasah South_Dinajpur 8145820393

3831 ANANYA GANGULI Chandi Ganguli Arab Badkanai High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9932584856

3851 SUPRIYA LAHA Angur Laha Arab Badkanai High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 7908810670

3865 NAIMUDDIN SARKAR Late - khaser Mohammad Sarkar Arab Badkanai High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 8250044559

3868 MD.SADEK MIAH JafiluddinMiah Belpukur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9832986149

3880 MD. HAZEKUL ALAM Abdur Rasid Ranidighi High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9734978883

3895 SADEK HOSSAIN Posidur Rahaman Basuria sr. Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9734246974

3897 MANJUR ALAM Chaitu Mohammed Ranidighi High  Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9775464028

3936 RABIUL ISLAM Tafijul Islam Haripur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 8695024264

3942 REJAUL MANDAL Dafizuddin Mandal Basanti Hedayettullah High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9593624654

3945 SABED ALI Jainal Abedin Haripur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9735920029

3946 SARIFUL ALAM Late - Monglu Mohammed Haripur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9733396370

3953 MD. OLIUL AJAM Md. Badrul Monit Ranidighi High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 7001709540

3967 MD.SAMIRUL ISLAM Md. Sajahan Ali Haripur High Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9153396509

3971 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM SARKAR Md. Asraf Ali Sarkar Basuria sr. Madrasah South_Dinajpur 9874422742

2506 SK MUKTAR ALI Sekh Gophur Ali Hatisala Sarojini High Madrasah HS West_Midnapore 9733943598

3789 MOBAIDUL ISLAM LT SABADUL ISLAM GHATAL YSS VIDYAPITH West_Midnapore 9476417469





Whatsapp No Deposit Slip Aount Occupation rt vb

9563977050 Teacher 3044

9153792924 467094 Teacher 2814

9153157518 NOT REC. 1500 Teacher

8016824053 Teacher 3653

9609540067 Teacher 2689

8918755155 909002 Teacher 3112

7797626282 901767 Teacher 3125

9143346737 909744 H.M 3139

9883347136 910550 Teacher 3141

9775878870 911440 Teacher 3145

9733634175 287474 Teacher 3147

9609097074 Teacher 3392

8116007058 Teacher 3437

7550825316 Teacher 3459

9143114615 Teacher 3534

7001332530 - Teacher 3537

9564812093 Teacher 3539

8910568974 Teacher 3583

6295857096 Teacher 3639

7602782753 Teacher 3648

7699520082 Teacher 3667

7980007074 Teacher 3849

8348610720 Teacher 3864

8001564234 Teacher 3866

9732223239 Teacher 3869

9832279177 Teacher 3872

9046367200 Teacher 3888

9088711870 350656 Teacher 3292

6290981336 Teacher 3550

9775551175 Teacher 3710

7980523820 Teacher 3743

7407235501 Teacher 3932

9733136250 NOT REC. 1500 Teacher

9064740568 195520 1500 Teacher

9563264597 684968 Teacher 2799

9775930725 Teacher 3419

9593997220 Teacher 3424



9734013021 Teacher 3570

9547085110 Teacher 3575

9382029262 Teacher 3595

8942861314 Teacher 3601

9593341313 Teacher 3604

9775902089 Teacher 3607

9734089202 H.M 3625

9734013021 Teacher 3630

8509962368 Teacher 3644

9641761978 Teacher 3661

8016722875 Teacher 3673

9775933195 Teacher 3824

9563151562 Teacher 3839

8348228125 H.M 3903

7432833191 Teacher 3908

9547085110 Others 3929

9609401693 103809 Teacher 2642

8918898225 020706 Teacher 2776

9735249407 Teacher 2806

8001218238 605021 Teacher ALAMGIR GANI 3004

9153386189 252000 2500 Teacher 3045

8768755849 Teacher 3126

6291365269 Teacher 3128

9733105758 Teacher 3244

9609103913 957252 Teacher 3269

7699669096 957252 Teacher 3286

9593064719 957252 Teacher 3288

8017871036 557252 Teacher 3293

9734386159 957252 Teacher 3294

9153004468 957252 Teacher 3296



6297596267 379055 Non Teaching 3303

9933481690 865656 Teacher 3347

9614115415 Teacher 3369

9153788224 Teacher 3386

7872091177 Teacher 3480

8926570820 Teacher 3518

7467953884 Teacher 3547

9635728104 Teacher 3650

9832732840 Teacher 3675

9733812253 Teacher 3683

9733788306 Teacher 3684

8617041281 Teacher 3757

9734288165 Teacher 3765

8695839691 Teacher 3767

7501179200 Teacher 3768

8348826686 Teacher 3884

9614115575 Teacher 3886

9153172160 Teacher 3902

9735175050 091265 1500 Teacher PAID TO MAMUD HALSANA

9064171969 340260 Teacher 2722

7699018929 Teacher 3522

8001246221 Teacher 3841

7980856150 Non Teaching 3891

9064441783 Teacher 3573

7602090607 238272 1500 Teacher

98516 79756 659712 1500 Teacher

91431 49823 596672 Teacher 3135

9163335606 409728 Teacher 3241

62965 95753 618496 Teacher 3253

96794 15671 360832 Teacher 3291



9836282426 Teacher 3933

9733392826 956992 1500 Non Teaching

8759592438 Teacher 3613

9733125784 Teacher 3616

9475101369 Teacher 3620

9733103877 Teacher 3622

7602347320 Non Teaching 3624

9734170369 Teacher 3626

8145820393 Teacher 3761

9932584856 Teacher 3831

7908810670 Teacher 3851

8250044559 H.M 3865

9832986149 Teacher 3868

9734978883 H.M 3880

9734246974 Teacher 3895

9775464028 Teacher 3897

8695024264 Teacher 3936

9593624654 Teacher 3942

9735920029 H.M 3945

9733396370 Teacher 3946

7001709540 Teacher 3953

9153396509 Teacher 3967

9874422742 H.M 3971

9733943598 NOT REC. not Teacher 2506

9476417469 Teacher 3789




